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(The School Leaving Certilicate Signed by the principal treed trot be Countersigned by Statc
Education Authorities)

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC Serial No. 24

1.

2.

3.

Name of Pupil

Mother's Name

Father's/Gurdian,s Name

, Date of Brrth accordinq to Admission &'' Withdrawat Register (in fiqures)
Date of Birth accordinq to Admission &
Withdrawa! Register (in words)
Nationality

Whether rne pupil oelongs ro S, hFdute Cajrp o,
5chedule Tr be or OBa

Dale of fiAt admission in the School with Class
Class in which the pupil last studied (tn words)
SchoorBoard Alnual Examirdtron'Ipst tdt en
with result

Whether lailed, if so once/tt!i(e I t1e sdne

Sublect Studies

Wh"ther oua'hed ,or prorot on to hrgher rtdss
fso to wh ch ctass

I\4ontn Lpto which the studert hds paio scnoo,
dues

Annudlcharges LolleLreo Lpto dnd re,Lnd lor
the period from

Any fee concession availed ol if so,the nature of
s!ch aoncession

Total No of working days in academic session
Total No ofworking days p!pilpresent in the
school

Whether NCC CadevBoys S(out/G rl Guide
(details may be given)

Games played or co-(urncular activities in which
the pupilhad usually talen part (mentlon
acheivement level theretn)
Generalconduct

Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reasons for leaving lhe School
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10.

11.
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13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20,

21.

22.

23.

24.

Slgn

%t-.-,rEilil#

APS BOLARUM
SECUNDERABAD.5OO 087

Afffliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi
CBSE Afiiliation Noz uotTt Scliool Code:Sfis3C

Website: wwwapsbolaJuE,edu.ln, E.mail: apsbolarum@gDall.com
Tele No,s:040-27940Ae9(Ct ),O2OZ(Army)' "

Admission No. 1473U2O

CHETAN MRYAN SINGH

S[4T SUPRIYA THAKUR

GP CAPT NAMYAN CHETAN SINGH

18-05-2006

EIGHTEENTH MAY TWO THOUSAND SIX

INDIAN

NO

02-07-2020 - tx

STUDYING IN CLAss X. c (Ten)

STUDY]NG IN CLASS.X

NO

Engltsh, Hindl, [4ath ematics,. Sc ience and Soaialscrence

YES lF SO, TO WHTCH CLASS (in fig)- X (in words)-Ten

31t0712021

31/07 12021 and olt\Bt2o2t to 3UO3I2O22

NO

49

46

NO

CCA Activities

GOOD

13t07 t2021

t4-07 -2021

Father's Posting

31Iry 2021

..qertr- Princlpal
Principal
Ardy Public School Bolarur
Secunde!abad.87.


